
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

wiśnia (Prunus cerasus L.) W-12

123

Jan Kowalski

ul. Kolorowa 12, Wrocław 0  0       0  0  0
Wrocław, gm. Wrocław, powiat wrocławski

1 Jabłoń (Malus Mill.) 
Antonówka Półtorafuntowa 2
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Jabłoń (Malus Mill.) 
Kosztela

Śliwa domowa (Prunus domestica L.) 
Wala

2

2

2

2

 stopień BP/II

 stopień BP/II
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 stopień BP/II

 stopień BP/II

Jabłoń (Malus Mill.) 
J-86

5

5

5
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